11/18/14

Troop 80 Patrol Roster

Scouts

Bazinga Patrol

*Genender, Ben

(H) (214) 526-6597

Dorn, Reece

(H) (214)559-9364
reece2014@gmail.com

*Deulofeut, Harold

(H) (214) 780-0880

(C) (214)924-1493
harolddeulofeut@gmail.com

*Johnsen, Eric

(H) (214) 477-8901
ericsjohnsen@gmail.com

Khamooshi, Daniel

(H) (214)697-9103
tomid2@yahoo.com

*McTaggart, Grayson

(H) (214)987-4600
graysonmctaggart@gmail.com

*Parsons, Field

(H) (214)528-1212

(C) (214) 528-2528
fieldp@me.com

No Name Patrol

Egenes, P.J.

(H) (214) 522-0055
pjegenes@yahoo.com

Gober, William

(H) (214) 363-2934
dgober@smu.edu

*Hansen, Chance

(H) (214) 363-7097

(C) (214)517-1844
hithisismyemail5656 @gmail.com

*Langholz, Carl

(H) (214) 739-5871

Pathak, Yash

(H) (214) 361-5506
ypathay73@gmail.com

Taylor, Calum

(H) (214) 520-0505
tayloref@sbcglobal.net

Trotman, William

(H) (214) 520-3172

Rank

Star

Star

Life

Eagle

1st Class

Star

Life

Life

Star

Eagle

Life

Life

1st Class

1st Class

Leadership Position

Patrol Leader (09/02/14)

Chaplain Aide (09/16/14)

Quartermaster (09/01/14)

Patrol Leader (09/02/14)

Scribe (10/07/14)



Watermelons Patrol

Scoggins, Johnson Star Patrol Leader (09/02/14)
(H) (214) 522-8822
jscoggins319@aol.com
*Buchholz, Grayson Life Instructor (10/07/14)
(H) (214) 443-0380
graysonbuc@gmail.com
Drexler, Nicholas Tenderfoot
(H) (214) 404-9910
nicholasdrexler@live.com
Newton, Garner Life
(H) (214) 750-8051
bethnewton@sbcglobal.net
*Sliva, Hunter Eagle
(H) (214) 952-8072
hrsliva01l@gmail.com
*Sullivan, Luke Star
(H) (214) 641-6449

Archers Patrol

*Taubenfeld, William Life Patrol Leader (09/02/14)
(H) (214) 373-3370
wimzy98@gmail.com

Buchholz, Spencer 1st Class
(H) (214) 443-0380
Buchholz, Trevor Life

(H) (214) 443-0380

trevorbuc@gmail.com
Champion, Drew 1st Class
(H) (214)526-9774

nancy-champion@sbcglobal.net
*Hamman, Jack Eagle Librarian (10/07/14)
(H) (214) 361-6927
(C) (972) 971-6554

jhnhamman798@gmail.com
*Mahmalji, Adam Eagle
(H) (214) 520-6355
(C) (469) 235-0699

adammahmalji@sbcglobal.net

Stillman, John Hardy 1st Class
(H) (214) 368-4756
Stillman, Trent Star

(H) (214) 368-4756
m.stillman@sbcglobal.net

Williamson, Fenton 2nd Class
(H) (214) 577-8492
Zapiain, Rafael 1st Class

(H) (469) 278-1327

Eagles Patrol

Arey, Tyee Tenderfoot
(H) (214) 363-9582



scottarey@aol.com

Molen, Caleb

(H)

(214) 914-7001
twomolens@yahoo.com

Molen, Connor

(H)

(214) 914-7001
twomolens@yahoo.com

Blue Ghost Patrol

*Arnold, Jack

(H)

(214) 363-6304
jack.arnold021@gmail.com

*Sigel, Hunter

(H)

(214) 528-0075
marc.sigel@mac.com

Unassigned

Wolf, lan

(H)

(214) 522-8831
4d.shewolf@gmail.com

Scout

Scout

Life

Life

Life

Senior Patrol Ldr (05/20/14)



